

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate Kolkata

Present :

Surajit Mandal
J O Code UID No.-WB993
Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata
Case no. 345 of 2018
CNR no. WBCS03-006544-2016

State
v
Samir Dutta and Dola Rana

Order No.- 27
28-02-2023

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the upper forum.

No order is received yet.

Hence, the case is adjourned for today.

To 01-07-2023 for awaiting order from upper forum.

D/C by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

Magistrate,

Senior Municipal
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata.